
GOSR/JV/Nassau County Recovery Meeting Sign In Sheet 

Meeting: CDBG-DR E3 – Pre-Bid Meeting                         Date: March 2, 2015 

         IN ATTENDANCE                    ORGANIZATION                       EMAIL 
Michael Dorris Jr. 3PL Consulting mdorris@3pl-consulting.com 
Darrell Martin 3PL Consulting dmartin@3pl-consulting.com 
Kelly Simmons 3PL Consulting ksimmons@3pl-consulting.com 
Joanna Ragas 3PL Consulting Jragas@3pl-consulting.com 
Nicole Leone 3PL Consulting nleone@3pl-consulting.com 
Vick Ulysse 3PL Consulting mulysse@3pl-consulting.com 
Chris Nolan N.C. cnolan@nassaucountyny.gov 
Damon Urso N.C. Durso@nassaucountyny.gov 
Shila Shah-Gavnoudias N.C. sshahgavnoudias@nassaucountyny.gov 
Phillip Elliott N.C. Pelliott@nassaucountyny.gov 
Khanhtran Do Arcadis Khanhtran.Do@arcadis-us.com 
Peter Glus Arcadis Peter.glus@arcadis-us.com 
Michael DeNicola Hazen & Sawyer mDeNicola@hazenandsawyer.com 
Emanuel Psaltakis  Hazen & Sawyer  EPsaltakis@hazenandsawyer.com 
Bob Pedenzin Hazen & Sawyer rpedenzin@hazen&sawyer.com 
Bernadette Mckay Hazen & Sawyer bmckay@hazen&sawyer.com 
Zachary Richner GOSR Zachary.richner@stormrecovery.ny.gov 
Ivana Harrington GOSR Ivana.harrington@stormrecovery.ny.gov 
Albert Odjidja GOSR/McKissack aodjidja@mckissack.com 
Kacci Torrence GOSR KacciTorrence@stormrecovery.ny.gov 
Kris Van Orsdel GOSR Kris.VanOrsdel@stormrecovery.ny.gov 
Jahmeliah Nathan GOSR Jahmeliah.nathan@stormrecovery.ny.gov 
Jonnel Doris GOSR Jonnel.doris@stormrecovery.ny.gov 
Julie Harris GOSR Julie.Harris@stormrecovery.ny.gov 
Laura Munafo GOSR Lmunafo@stormrecovery.ny.gov 
Yael Levine GOSR Yael.levine@stormrecovery.ny.gov 
Natalie Dennery GOSR Natalie.Dennery@stormrecovery.ny.gov 



Kate Dineen GOSR Kate.Dineen@stormrecovery.ny.gov 
Ed Hannum HGA EHannum@hga-llc.com 
Krane Wilson HGA KWilson@hga-llc.com 
Robert Osmers HUD Robo252@yahoo.com  
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   


